
ORDER 
QTY.

PRICE
EA.CROISSANT + DANISH

KOUIGN AMANN ORDER 
QTY.

PRICE
EA.

QUICKBREADS ORDER 
QTY.

PRICE
EA.

  reception@starterbakery.com
     PHONE (510) 547-6400
          FAX (510) 291-8735

ONLINE ORDER FORM

Croissants
Croissant - Almond

Croissant - Chocolate

Croissant - Cinnamon Roll

Croissant - Butter

Croissant - Ham & Cheese

Croissant - Spinach Feta

Danish
Chocolate Almond Twist

Seasonal Fruit Danish

Cream Cheese Danish

Raisin Swirl

Twice Baked Croissants
Twice Baked - Almond Frangipane

Twice Baked - Chocolate Hazelnut

Twice Baked - Ham & Swiss

Puff Pastry
Puff Pastry Turnover - Apple

3.5

3.5

3.5

3

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

4

4

4

4

5

20

5

20

5

5

.01

We make all of our products to order. Orders require a minimum of 48 hours.

Order Form Key:       ^  =  Seasonal Item      *  =  Minimum Order Required

Kouign Amann - Chocolate

Kouign Amann - Seasonal Fruit 

Kouign Amann - Hazelnut Praline

Kouign Amann - Traditional

4

4

4

3.5

Coffee Cake

Bran Muffin

Seasonal Fruit Muffin 

Seasonal Fruit Scone

Triple Ginger Scone

Vanilla Bean Scone

Bacon Cheddar Scone

Vegetable Scone

3.5

3

3

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.5

3.5

GRANOLA ORDER 
QTY.

PRICE
EA.

QUICHE + GALETTES ORDER 
QTY.

PRICE
EA.

Seasonal Quiche with Meat - 3.5"

Seasonal Quiche with Meat - 9"

Seasonal Vegetable Quiche - 3.5"

Seasonal Vegetable Quiche - 9"

Puff Pastry Galette - 5"

Almond Raisin Granola - 12 oz.

Kouign Amann
pronounced (kween a-mon)
Starter’s award-winning specialty, Kouign- 
Amann, is an indulgent French pastry that is 
similar to a croissant—but so much more.    
The rich treat is made by rolling out and      
folding together layers upon layers of dough 
with salted butter and sugar, then baking it in   
a butter-and-sugar-lined pan, resulting in an 
incredibly rich, sweet-and-salty experience. 

Farmers’ Market selection may vary. Prices and selection subject to change.



PIES + TARTS ORDER 
QTY.

PRICE
EA.

ORDER 
QTY.COOKIES PRICE

EA.

Order Form Key:       ^  =  Seasonal Item      *  =  Minimum Order Required

COOKIES (CONT.)
ORDER 

QTY.
PRICE

EA.

  reception@starterbakery.com
     PHONE (510) 547-6400
          FAX (510) 291-8735

ONLINE ORDER FORM

.02

Tarts
Seasonal Baked Fruit Tart - Mini *
Seasonal Baked Fruit Tart - 4"

Seasonal Baked Fruit Tart - 8"

Ganache Tart - Mini *
Ganache Tart - 4"

Lemon Curd Tart - Mini *
Pies
Pie - Double Crust  Apple - 9" ^
Pie - Dutch Apple - 9" ^
Pie - Pumpkin - 9" ^
Pie - Stone Fruit - 9" ^
Pie - Strawberry Rhubarb - 9" ^
Pie - Pecan - 9"

Pie Kit - Dutch Apple - 9" ^
Pie Kit - Pumpkin - 9" ^
Pie Kit - Pecan - 9" ^

Blondie

Indulgent Brownie

Chocolate Chunk Cookie - Mini *

Chocolate Chunk Cookie - Reg

Chocolate Chunk Cookie - Lg

Peanut Butter Cookie - Mini *

Peanut Butter Cookie - Reg

Peanut Butter Cookie - Lg

Chewy Ginger Cookie - Mini *

Chewy Ginger Cookie - Reg

2

4.50

18

2

5

2

24

22

22

24

24

24

14.5

12.5

14.5

2.5

2.5

1.50

2

3

1.50

2

3

1.50

2

Chewy Ginger Cookie - Lg

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie - Mini *

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie - Reg

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie - Lg

Shortbread - 2.5” *
Shortbread Sandwich Cookie - 2.5” *
Financier *

Madeleine *

Loaves
Baguette

Baguette - Demi *

Baguette - Epi *

Focaccia

Multigrain Levain

Sesame Semolina

Walnut Raisin ^  
Pan Breads
Whole Wheat Pan Bread

Pain de Mie Loaf 

Buns and Rolls

Pain de Mie Burger Buns - 4”

Pain de Mie Hot Dog Bun - 6”

Pain de Mie Slider Buns *

Sesame Semolina Roll - 4” *
White Dinner Roll ^*
Whole Wheat Dinner Roll ^*
Multigrain Dinner Roll  ^*
 

3

1.50

2

3

1

3

1.50

1.50

3

1.75

3

5

5.5

5.5

5.5

7

7

1.25

1.25

0.65

1.25

0.65

0.65

0.65

BREADS ORDER 
QTY.

PRICE
EA.

PRICE
EA.

We make all of our products to order. Orders require a minimum of 48 hours.
Farmers’ Market selection may vary. Prices and selection subject to change.



Contact and Delivery/Pick–Up Details

Contact Name

Contact Phone

Contact Email

Order Form Key:       ^  =  Seasonal Item      *  =  Minimum Order Required

BREADS (CONT.)
ORDER 

QTY.
PRICE

EA.

  reception@starterbakery.com
     PHONE (510) 547-6400
          FAX (510) 291-8735

ONLINE ORDER FORM

.03

Cranberry Walnut Dinner Roll ^*
Pretzel *

Pretzel Sub - 4” *

Holiday Breads
Colomba di Pasqua ^
Panettone ^
Stollen ^
Gibassier ^

0.65

2.5

2.25

25

25

18

9

All of our products are baked fresh daily and are subject to 

availability. Some products are only produced seasonally. If 

you have any questions please contact us for more 

information.

  

Placing Orders and Deadlines
  

Submit your completed order form (including the Credit Card 

Authorization Form) via reception@starterbakery.com or by  

fax at (510) 291-8735. Orders must be received by 2pm, 

two days before delivery. We will confirm your order within 

24 hours of receipt. When ordering for delivery or for pick up 

on Mondays, please submit your order before noon on Friday.

We will try to accomodate changes or late orders placed 

after the deadline. Orders cancelled after 8am the day before 

delivery will be charged the full amount.

Delivery/Pick–Up Options and Requirements

Delivery:

Location

Emeryville, Oakland, Berkeley

Marin, SF, Peninsula

$35

$45

Min. Order Delivery Fee

$7.50

$12

Pick–Up (Minimum $10 Order):

Location

Bakery

Grand Lake Farmers’ Market

Montclair Farmers’ Market

Temescal Farmers’ Market

Daily

Saturdays

Sundays

Sundays

Availability Pick–Up Time

7am – 3pm

9am – 1pm

9am – 12:30pm

9am – 12:30pm

Date of Delivery/Pick–Up

45 Minute Delivery Window

Delivery/Pick–Up Location

We make all of our products to order. Orders require a minimum of 48 hours.
Farmers’ Market selection may vary. Prices and selection subject to change.



Authorization

By signing my name below I authorize representatives of 
Starter Bakery to charge my credit card for invoiced items.

Signature

Date

  reception@starterbakery.com
     PHONE (510) 547-6400
          FAX (510) 291-8735

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM

Credit Card Billing Information

Cardholder Name

Card Number

Expiration Date    Security Code

Billing Address

City/Zip

Phone

Email


