

BAKERY

### ONLINE ORDER FORM

reception@starterbakery.com PHONE (510) 547-6400 FAX (510) 291-8735

CROISSANT + DANISH	PRICE EA.	ORDER QTY.
Croissants		
Croissant - Almond	3.5	
Croissant - Chocolate	3.5	
Croissant - Cinnamon Roll	3.5	
Croissant - Butter	3	
Croissant - Ham & Cheese	3.5	
Croissant - Spinach Feta	3.5	
Danish		
Chocolate Almond Twist	3.5	
Seasonal Fruit Danish	3.5	
Cream Cheese Danish	3.5	
Raisin Swirl	3.5	
Twice Baked Croissants		
Twice Baked - Almond Frangipane	4	
Twice Baked - Chocolate Hazelnut	4	
Twice Baked - Ham & Swiss	4	
Puff Pastry		
Puff Pastry Turnover - Apple	4	

QUICHE + GALETTES	PRICE EA.	ORDER QTY.
Seasonal Quiche with Meat - 3.5"	5	
Seasonal Quiche with Meat - 9"	20	
Seasonal Vegetable Quiche - 3.5"	5	
Seasonal Vegetable Quiche - 9"	20	
Puff Pastry Galette - 5"	5	

GRANOLA	PRICE EA.	ORDER QTY.
Almond Raisin Granola - 12 oz.	5	

# Kouign Amann

pronounced (kween a-mon)

Starter's award-winning specialty, Kouign-Amann, is an indulgent French pastry that is similar to a croissant-but so much more. The rich treat is made by rolling out and folding together layers upon layers of dough with salted butter and sugar, then baking it in a butter-and-sugar-lined pan, resulting in an incredibly rich, sweet-and-salty experience.

KOUIGN AMANN	PRICE EA.	ORDER QTY.
Kouign Amann - Chocolate	4	
Kouign Amann - Seasonal Fruit	4	
Kouign Amann - Hazelnut Praline	4	
Kouign Amann - Traditional	3.5	

QUICKBREADS	PRICE EA.	ORDER QTY.
Coffee Cake	3.5	
Bran Muffin	3	
Seasonal Fruit Muffin	3	
Seasonal Fruit Scone	3.25	
Triple Ginger Scone	3.25	
Vanilla Bean Scone	3.25	
Bacon Cheddar Scone	3.5	
Vegetable Scone	3.5	

We make all of our products to order. Orders require a minimum of 48 hours.

Farmers' Market selection may vary. Prices and selection subject to change.



### ONLINE ORDER FORM

reception@starterbakery.com PHONE (510) 547-6400 FAX (510) 291-8735

PIES + TARTS	PRICE EA.	ORDER QTY.
Tarts		
Seasonal Baked Fruit Tart - Mini *	2	
Seasonal Baked Fruit Tart - 4"	4.50	
Seasonal Baked Fruit Tart - 8"	18	
Ganache Tart - Mini *	2	
Ganache Tart - 4"	5	
Lemon Curd Tart - Mini *	2	
Pies	•	
Pie - Double Crust Apple - 9" ^	24	
Pie - Dutch Apple - 9" ^	22	
Pie - Pumpkin - 9" ^	22	
Pie - Stone Fruit - 9" ^	24	
Pie - Strawberry Rhubarb - 9" ^	24	
Pie - Pecan - 9"	24	
Pie Kit - Dutch Apple - 9" ^	14.5	
Pie Kit - Pumpkin - 9" ^	12.5	
Pie Kit - Pecan - 9" ^	14.5	
COOKIES	PRICE EA.	ORDER QTY.
Blondie	2.5	
Indulgent Brownie	2.5	
Chocolate Chunk Cookie - Mini *	1.50	
Chocolate Chunk Cookie - Reg	2	
Chocolate Chunk Cookie - Lg	3	

COOKIES (CONT.)	PRICE EA.	ORDER QTY.
Chewy Ginger Cookie - Lg	3	
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie - Mini *	1.50	
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie - Reg	2	
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie - Lg	3	
Shortbread - 2.5" *	1	
Shortbread Sandwich Cookie - 2.5" *	3	
Financier *	1.50	
Madeleine *	1.50	
BREADS	PRICE EA.	ORDER QTY.
Loaves		
Baguette	3	
Baguette - Demi *	1.75	
Baguette - Epi *	3	
Focaccia	5	
Multigrain Levain	5.5	
Sesame Semolina	5.5	
Walnut Raisin ^	5.5	
Pan Breads		
Whole Wheat Pan Bread	7	
Pain de Mie Loaf	7	
Buns and Rolls		
Pain de Mie Burger Buns - 4"	1.25	
Pain de Mie Hot Dog Bun - 6"	1.25	
Pain de Mie Slider Buns *	0.65	
Sesame Semolina Roll - 4" *	1.25	

We make all of our products to order. Orders require a minimum of 48 hours.

Farmers' Market selection may vary. Prices and selection subject to change.

White Dinner Roll ^\*

Whole Wheat Dinner Roll ^\*

Multigrain Dinner Roll ^\*

0.65

0.65

0.65

Peanut Butter Cookie - Mini \*

Chewy Ginger Cookie - Mini \*

Chewy Ginger Cookie - Reg

Peanut Butter Cookie - Reg

Peanut Butter Cookie - Lg

2

3

2

1.50

1.50



### ONLINE ORDER FORM

reception@starterbakery.com PHONE (510) 547-6400 FAX (510) 291-8735

BREADS (CONT.)	PRICE EA.	ORDER QTY.
Cranberry Walnut Dinner Roll ^*	0.65	
Pretzel *	2.5	
Pretzel Sub - 4" *	2.25	
Holiday Breads		
Colomba di Pasqua ^	25	
Panettone ^	25	
Stollen ^	18	
Gibassier ^	9	

All of our products are baked fresh daily and are subject to availability. Some products are only produced seasonally. If you have any questions please contact us for more information.

#### **Placing Orders and Deadlines**

Submit your completed order form (including the Credit Card Authorization Form) via reception@starterbakery.com or by fax at (510) 291-8735. Orders must be received by 2pm, two days before delivery. We will confirm your order within 24 hours of receipt. When ordering for delivery or for pick up on Mondays, please submit your order before noon on Friday.

We will try to accomodate changes or late orders placed after the deadline. Orders cancelled after 8am the day before delivery will be charged the full amount.

#### **Delivery/Pick-Up Options and Requirements**

#### Delivery:

Location	Min. Order	Delivery Fee
Emeryville, Oakland, Berkeley	\$35	\$7.50
Marin, SF, Peninsula	\$45	\$12

#### Pick-Up (Minimum \$10 Order):

Location	Availability	Pick-Up Time
Bakery	Daily	7am – 3pm
Grand Lake Farmers' Market	Saturdays	9am – 1pm
Montclair Farmers' Market	Sundays	9am – 12:30pm
Temescal Farmers' Market	Sundays	9am – 12:30pm

#### Contact and Delivery/Pick-Up Details

Contact Name
Contact Phone
Contact Email
Date of Delivery/Pick-Up
45 Minute Delivery Window
Delivery/Pick-Up Location

We make all of our products to order. Orders require a minimum of 48 hours.



## CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM

reception@starterbakery.com PHONE (510) 547-6400 FAX (510) 291-8735

Authorization
By signing my name below I authorize representatives of Starter Bakery to charge my credit card for invoiced items
 Signature
Date
<u> </u>
<u> </u>